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WG28_1: Crises of Nordic rural research? Geneologies of Nordic Rural Research 
May 24, 13:50–14:50  Room 1  
What crisis?    

Gunnel Forsberg, gunnel.forsberg@humangeo.su.se    
Stockholm University, Sweden 

Welfare, policy and mobility    
Kjell Hansen, kjell.hansen@slu.se 
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 

Professionalization of local rural development groups    
Cecilia Waldenström, cecilia.waldenstrom@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 
    

WG28_2: Crises of Nordic rural research? The future of Nordic research 
May 24, 15:00–16:20  Room 1   
Is Nordic rural research losing momentum when it comes to civil society research?   

Patrik Cras, patrik.cras@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden 

Beyond dualistic thinking: Crisis and Opportunities in Nordic Rural Areas?     
Elin Slätmo, elin.slatmo@slu.se    
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden  

Hyper-production: A new metrics of multifunctionality    
Linda Lundmark, linda.lundmark@umu.se  
Umeå University, Sweden 

Nordic views on the relational space     
Alexandre Dubois, alexandre.dubois@slu.se  
Seema Arora-Jonsson, Seema.arora.jonsson@slu.se  
Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences, Sweden  


